
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.
329
727
299
26

319
161
107
93
64
73

195
43

412
952
341
126
146
464
294
251
841
131
237
305
41

335
907
316
399
265
54

423
524

Name
Luca Nijenhuis
Boris Maillard
Marcus-Lee Soper
Mike Stender
Brent Van doninck
Lars Reuther
Lars van Berkel
Jonathan Bengtsson
Dominique Thury
Peter Irt
Nigel Blömer
Niklas Raths
Calvin Vlaanderen
Ludovic Macler
Pauls Jonass
Moritz Schittenhelm
Felix Frick
Mike te Beest
Ruven Piche
Jacob Ostergaard
Niklas Stange
Bernhard Ekerold
Marco Hummel
Michel Suhr
Matthias Dechet
Thomass Vermijl
Dennis Wolff
Gianluca Ecca
Vladislav Verenikin
Kevin Klebe
Kevin Winkle
Larissa Papenmeier-Pic
Tilman Krause

FNM

KNMV

DMSB

ACU

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

KNMV

SVEMO

DMSB

AMZS

KNMV

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

LaMSF

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

NED/ Heerde

FRA/ GIGNAC

GBR/ Elsendorp

GER/ Eutin

BEL/ Herentals

GER/ Pleideshei

NED/ Veghel

SWE/ Helsingbo

GER/ Schneeber

SLO/ Ljubljana-P

NED/ Geesteren

GER/ Niederzier

NED/ Cape town

FRA/ Bliesbruck

LAT/ Kalvene

GER/ Urbach

GER/ Plate

GER/ Duiven

GER/ Munster

DEN/ Grindsted

GER/ Brillit / Gn

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Radolfzell

GER/ Wokuhl

GER/ Roth

BEL/ Helechtere

GER/ Leverkuse

GER/ Alpen

GER/ GRÜNHEID

GER/ Seevetal

GER/ Murrhardt

GER/ Bünde

GER/ Groß Nien

Trademark

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

Gebben Racing Yamaha

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Sturm Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KTM Sarholz Racing

Jumbo Supermarkten

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM MX Team Sturm

MXC.de Racing-Team

stichting motorsport promotie oos

Castrol Power1 Moto-Web

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland

KSM Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

K+W Double EE Honda

H-One Racing

suzuki-mxteam

KTM Kosak Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

KTM Kosak Racing

Solarpro GP Betemo MX Team

Suzuki Reinecke

Castrol Power1 Moto-Web

GARIN MX Sports

Winkle Racing

Twenty Racing Suspension

BvZ Racing Team

Laps
9
7
9
9
9
8
9
9

10
8
7
8
9
7
9
8
8
9
8
9
8
9
8
9
9
8
7
8
7
8
7
8
7

Best Tm
2:00.452
2:00.664
2:01.254
2:01.304
2:01.441
2:01.483
2:01.979
2:02.565
2:03.566
2:03.715
2:04.487
2:04.700
2:04.729
2:05.098
2:05.359
2:06.847
2:07.244
2:07.459
2:07.861
2:08.100
2:08.138
2:08.704
2:08.851
2:08.938
2:08.954
2:08.983
2:08.984
2:09.580
2:09.778
2:10.785
2:11.457
2:11.788
2:12.535

Diff

0.212
0.802
0.852
0.989
1.031
1.527
2.113
3.114
3.263
4.035
4.248
4.277
4.646
4.907
6.395
6.792
7.007
7.409
7.648
7.686
8.252
8.399
8.486
8.502
8.531
8.532
9.128
9.326

10.333
11.005
11.336
12.083

In Lap
5
5
2
6
4
2
2
3
2
8
2
2
7
2
5
2
2
5
2
5
5
3
2
5
6
7
4
2
2
1
2
7
4

km/h
55,292
55,195
54,926
54,903
54,841
54,822
54,600
54,339
53,898
53,833
53,500
53,408
53,396
53,238
53,127
52,504
52,340
52,252
52,088
51,991
51,975
51,747
51,688
51,653
51,646
51,635
51,634
51,397
51,318
50,923
50,663
50,536
50,251
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:25:01

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

07.07.2012 14:25

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/12
posted at:              h


